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ThinkTank

At the Learning Assistance Department

Free Student Success Workshops for Career & Technology Education Students

Spring 2013 Schedule
All workshops will be held in TitChener Room 205 from 1AM - 11:50AM

Get it Together: Organizational Methods

« | need help with how to prepare for class
« | need help with organizing my life

/ Thursday, February 7
v/ Thursday, March 7
v Thursday, April 11

Why Can’t | Remember What | Read
and Heard? Note Taking Techniques

- | need help with taking effective notes
« | need help with retaining classroom information

v Tuesday, February 12
% Tuesday, March 12
% Tuesday, April 9

What’s Your Problem: Understanding Math

« | need help with how to do word problems
«  Why is math important anyways?

J Tuesday, February 26
% Tuesday, March 19
\/ Tuesday, April 16

Where Does the Time Go?

« | need help with setting up a study schedule
« | need help with managing my study time

% Thursday, February 14
x/ Thursday, March 14
Thursday, April 18

De-Stress for Success

« I need help in how to reduce my stress
- |feel overwhelmed

«/ Thursday, February 28
 Tuesday, March 5
v/ Thursday, March 18

Make the Most of Your Break:
Study Strategies for Success

« | need help managing my time over break
« | need help preparing for the second half of the
semester

% Tuesday, March 26
\/ Thursday, March 28

Unraveling the Mystery of Test Questions

« | need help with preparing for tests
« | need help avoiding common test taking errors

v Thursday, February 21

% Thursday, March 21
% Tuesday, April 23

The Home Stretch: Final Exams

« I need help in how to best study for an exam
« I need help in how to avoid common exam
taking errors

J Tuesday, April 30
\/ Tuesday, May 7
\/ Thursday, May 9
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